Panasonic LUMIX S-S85E
ProdCode: PANSS85E
Compact, lightweight LUMIX S 85mm F1.8 lens
[Download Images] (.zip file)
Features
Compact, lightweight LUMIX S 85mm F1.8 lens
Mount: L-Mount
Focal Length: f=85mm
Aperture Type: 9 diaphragm blades / Circular aperture diaphragm
Maximum Aperture: F1.8
Minimum Aperture: F22
Closest Focusing Distance: 0.8m/2.62ft
Maximum Magnification: 0.13x
Filter Size: ?67mm
Diagonal Angle of View: 29°
Lens Construction: 9 elements in 8 groups (2 ED lenses)
Optical Image Stabilizer: No
Dust and Splash Resistant: Yes*
Recommended Operating Temperature: -10oC to 40oC (14oF to 104oF)
Max. Diameter: ?73.6mm / 2.90inch
Overall Length: Approx. 82.0mm / 3.23inch (from the tip of the lens to the base
side of the lens mount)
                               1 / 3
Weight: Approx. 355g / 12.52oz (excluding lens cap, lens rear cap and lens
hood)
*Dust and Splash Resistant does not guarantee that damage will not occur if this lens is subjected to direct contact with dust and
water.
Comprising 9 elements in 8 groups, the use of 2 ED (Extra-low Dispersion) lenses
effectively suppress both axial chromatic aberration and chromatic aberration of
magnification.
Panasonic S Series lenses pursue the beauty of bokeh and the LUMIX S 85mm F1.8
provides smooth defocus gradation from the focus peak to the neighbouring area of
the image as well as smooth, round bokeh of point light source without vignetting.
The LUMIX S 85mm F1.8 also excels in video recording performance with a
mechanism that suppresses focus breathing. The filter diameter is 67 mm, with a
9-blade circular aperture diaphragm.
With its compact 355g (approx.) of light weight, the LUMIX S 85mm F1.8 is incredibly
flexible. The rugged dust/splash-resistant* design withstands use under harsh
conditions even at 10 degrees below zero.
In the box:
Lens cap
Lens rear cap
Lens hood
Need Further Support?
If you have any questions or require additional support regarding this product release,
please do not hesitate to contact us. Our team is here to assist you with any inquiries
or provide further information or marketing collateral as needed.
Contact Us:
Marketing - marketing@holdan.co.uk
Sales - sales@holdan.co.uk
Technical Enquiries - techsales@holdan.co.uk
Request Demo product loans - demo@holdan.co.uk
We value your partnership and are committed to ensuring a successful product launch.
                               2 / 3
Thank you for your continued support.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3